
no Dist Name No Block Name BEO Mobile No. BRCC Mobile No.
1 Bagalkot 1 Badami 9480695000 9480695006 1

2 Bagalkot 9480695001 9480695007 2
3 Bilgi 9480695002 9480695008 3
4 Hungund 9480695003 9480695009 4
5 Jamkhandi 9480695004 9480695010 5
6 Mudhol 9480695005 9480695011 6

2 Bangalore Rural 1 Devanahalli 9480695012 9480695016 7
 2 Dod Ballapur 9480695013 9480695017 8
 3 Hosakote 9480695014 9480695018 9
 4 Nelamangala 9480695015 9480695019 10

3 Bangalore Urban 1 North - 1 9480695020 9480695029 11
2 north - 2 9480695021 9480695030 12
3 North - 3 9480695022 9480695031 13
4 North - 4 9480695023 9480695032 14
5 Anekal 9480695024 9480695033 15
6 South - 1 9480695025 9480695034 16
7 South - 2 9480695026 9480695035 17
8 South - 3 9480695027 9480695036 18
9 South - 4 9480695028 9480695037 19

4 Belgaum 1 Athni 9480695038 9480695052 20
2 Bailahongal 9480695039 9480695053 21
3 Belgaum City 9480695040 9480695054 22
4 Belgaum Taluk 9480695041 9480695055 23
5 Chikkodi 9480695042 9480695056 24
6 Gokak 9480695043 9480695057 25
7 Hukeri 9480695044 9480695058 26
8 Khagwad 9480695045 9480695059 27
9 Khanapur 9480695046 9480695060 28

10 Mudalgi 9480695047 9480695061 29
11 Nippani 9480695048 9480695062 30
12 Ramdurg 9480695049 9480695063 31
13 Raybag 9480695050 9480695064 32
14 Soundatti 9480695051 9480695065 33

5 Bellary 1 Bellary East 9480695066 9480695074 34
2 Bellary West 9480695067 9480695075 35
3 Hadagalli 9480695068 9480695076 36
4 H B Halli 9480695069 9480695077 37
5 Hospet 9480695070 9480695078 38
6 Kudligi 9480695071 9480695079 39
7 Sandur 9480695072 9480695080 40
8 Siruguppa 9480695073 9480695081 41

6 Bidar 1 Aurad 9480695082 9480695087 42
2 Basavakalyan 9480695083 9480695088 43
3 Bhalki 9480695084 9480695089 44
4 Bidar 9480695085 9480695090 45
5 Humnabad 9480695086 9480695091 46

7 Bijapur 1
Basavana 
Bagevadi 9480695092 9480695099 47

2 Bijapur Rural 9480695093 9480695100 48
3 Bijapur Urban 9480695094 9480695101 49
4 Chadchana 9480695095 9480695102 50
5 Indi 9480695096 9480695103 51
6 Muddebihal 9480695097 9480695104 52
7 Sindgi 9480695098 9480695105 53

8 Chamarajanagar 1 Chamarajanagar 9480695106 9480695111 54
 2 Gundlupet 9480695107 9480695112 55
 3 Hanur 9480695108 9480695113 56
 4 Kollegal 9480695109 9480695114 57
 5 Yelandur 9480695110 9480695115 58

9 Cikkaballapur 1 Bagepalli 9480695116 9480695122 59
2 Chikballapur 9480695117 9480695123 60
3 Chintamani 9480695118 9480695124 61
4 Gauribidanur 9480695119 9480695125 62
5 Gudibanda 9480695120 9480695126 63
6 Sidlaghatta 9480695121 9480695127 64

10 Chikmagalur 1 Birur 9480695128 9480695136 65



no Dist Name No Block Name BEO Mobile No. BRCC Mobile No.
2 Chikmagalur 9480695129 9480695137 66
3 Kadur 9480695130 9480695138 67
4 Koppa 9480695131 9480695139 68
5 Mudigere 9480695132 9480695140 69
6 Narasimharajapura 9480695133 9480695141 70
7 Sringeri 9480695134 9480695142 71
8 Tarikere 9480695135 9480695143 72

11 Chitradurga 1 Challakere 9480695144 9480695150 73
 2 Chitradurga 9480695145 9480695151 74

3 Hiriyur 9480695146 9480695152 75
4 Holalkere 9480695147 9480695153 76
5 Hosdurga 9480695148 9480695154 77
6 Molakalmuru 9480695149 9480695155 78

12 Dakshina Kannada 1 Bantval 9480695156 9480695163 79
 2 Beltangadi 9480695157 9480695164 80
 3 Mangalore City 9480695158 9480695165 81
 4 Mangalore Taluk 9480695159 9480695166 82

5 Mudabidre 9480695160 9480695167 83
6 Puttur 9480695161 9480695168 84

 7 Sulya 9480695162 9480695169 85

13 Davanagere 1 Channagiri 9480695170 9480695177 86
2 Davanagere North 9480695171 9480695178 87
3 Davanagere South 9480695172 9480695179 88
4 Harapanahalli 9480695173 9480695180 89
5 Harihar 9480695174 9480695181 90
6 Honnali 9480695175 9480695182 91
7 Jagalur 9480695176 9480695183 92

14 Dharwad 1 Dharwad 9480695184 9480695190 93
2 HDMC 9480695185 9480695191 94
3 Hubli 9480695186 9480695192 95
4 Kalghatgi 9480695187 9480695193 96
5 Kundgol 9480695188 9480695194 97
6 Navalgund 9480695189 9480695195 98

15 Gadag 1 Gadag City 9480695196 9480695202 99
2 Gadag Rural 9480695197 9480695203 100
3 Mundargi 9480695198 9480695204 101
4 Naragund 9480695199 9480695205 102
5 Ron 9480695200 9480695206 103
6 Shirahatti 9480695201 9480695207 104

16 Gulbarga 1 Afzalpur 9480695208 9480695219 105
2 Aland 9480695209 9480695220 106
3 Chincholi 9480695210 9480695221 107
4 Chitapur 9480695211 9480695222 108
5 Gulbarga North 9480695212 9480695223 109
6 Gulbarga South 9480695213 9480695224 110
7 Jevargi 9480695214 9480695225 111
8 Sedam 9480695215 9480695226 112
9 Shahpur 9480695216 9480695227 113

10 Shorapur 9480695217 9480695228 114
11 Yadgir 9480695218 9480695229 115

17 Hassan 1 Alur 9480695230 9480695238 116
 2 Arakalgud 9480695231 9480695239 117
 3 Arasikere 9480695232 9480695240 118
 4 Belur 9480695233 9480695241 119
 5 CR Patna 9480695234 9480695242 120
 6 Hassan 9480695235 9480695243 121
 7 HN Pura 9480695236 9480695244 122
 8 Sakaleshapura 9480695237 9480695245 123

18 Haveri 1 Byadgi 9480695246 9480695253 124
2 Hangal 9480695247 9480695254 125
3 Haveri 9480695248 9480695255 126
4 Hirekerur 9480695249 9480695256 127
5 Ranibennur 9480695250 9480695257 128
6 Savanur 9480695251 9480695258 129
7 Shiggaon 9480695252 9480695259 130

19 Kodagu 1 Madikeri 9480695260 9480695263 131



no Dist Name No Block Name BEO Mobile No. BRCC Mobile No.
 2 Somvarpet 9480695261 9480695264 132
 3 Virajpet 9480695262 9480695265 133

20 Kolar 1 Bangarapet 9480695266 9480695272 134
2 K.G.F 9480695267 9480695273 135
3 Kolar 9480695268 9480695274 136
4 Malur 9480695269 9480695275 137
5 Mulbagal 9480695270 9480695276 138
6 Srinivaspur 9480695271 9480695277 139 ananda babu

21 Koppal 1 Gangavati 9480695278 9480695282 140
2 Koppal 9480695279 9480695283 141
3 Kushtagi 9480695280 9480695284 142
4 Yelbarga 9480695281 9480695285 143

22 Mandya 1 Krishnarajpet 9480695286 9480695294 144
 2 Maddur 9480695287 9480695295 145
 3 Malavalli 9480695288 9480695296 146
 4 Mandya North 9480695289 9480695297 147

5 Mandya South 9480695290 9480695298 148
 6 Nagamangala 9480695291 9480695299 149
 7 Pandavapura 9480695292 9480695300 150
 8 Shrirangapattana 9480695293 9480695301 151

23 Mysore 1 HD Kote 9480695302 9480695311 152
 2 Hunsur 9480695303 9480695312 153
 3 Krishnarajanagara 9480695304 9480695313 154

4 Mysore North 9480695305 9480695314 155
 5 Mysore South 9480695306 9480695315 156
 6 Mysore Rural 9480695307 9480695316 157
 7 Nanjangud 9480695308 9480695317 158
 8 Piriyapatna 9480695309 9480695318 159
 9 T.Narasipura 9480695310 9480695319 160

24 Ramanagara 1 Channapatna 9480695320 9480695324 161
 2 Kanakapura 9480695321 9480695325 162
 3 Magadi 9480695322 9480695326 163
 4 Ramanagara 9480695323 9480695327 164

25 Raichur 1 Devadurga 9480695328 9480695333 165
2 Lingsugur 9480695329 9480695334 166
3 Manvi 9480695330 9480695335 167
4 Raichur 9480695331 9480695336 168
5 Sindhanur 9480695332 9480695337 169

26 Shimoga 1 Bhadravati 9480695338 9480695345 170
2 Hosanagara 9480695339 9480695346 171
3 Sagar 9480695340 9480695347 172
4 Shikarpur 9480695341 9480695348 173
5 Shimoga 9480695342 9480695349 174
6 Sorab 9480695343 9480695350 175
7 Tirthahalli 9480695344 9480695351 176

27 Tumkur 1 Chiknayakanhalli 9480695352 9480695362 177
2 Gubbi 9480695353 9480695363 178
3 Koratagere 9480695354 9480695364 179
4 Kunigal 9480695355 9480695365 180
5 Madhugiri 9480695356 9480695366 181
6 Pavagada 9480695357 9480695367 182
7 Sira 9480695358 9480695368 183
8 Tiptur 9480695359 9480695369 184
9 Tumkur 9480695360 9480695370 185

10 Turuvekere 9480695361 9480695371 186

28 Udupi 1 Baindoor 9480695372 9480695377 187
2 Karkala 9480695373 9480695378 188
3 Kundapur 9480695374 9480695379 189
4 Udupi North 9480695375 9480695380 190
5 Udupi South 9480695376 9480695381 191

29 Uttara Kannada 1 Ankola 9480695382 9480695393 192
2 Bhatkal 9480695383 9480695394 193
3 Haliyal 9480695384 9480695395 194
4 Honnavar 9480695385 9480695396 195
5 Joida 9480695386 9480695397 196



no Dist Name No Block Name BEO Mobile No. BRCC Mobile No.
6 Karwar 9480695387 9480695398 197
7 Kumta 9480695388 9480695399 198
8 Mundgod 9480695389 9480695400 199
9 Siddapur 9480695390 9480695401 200

10 Sirsi 9480695391 9480695402 201
11 Yellapur 9480695392 9480695403 202



Sl.No. Address Mobile No.
1 DYPC, BIJAPUR 9448999381
2 DYPC, BAGALKOT 9448999383
3 DYPC, BANGALORE RURAL 9448999384 Bindu
4 DYPC, BANGALORE SOUTH 9448999385 Bindu
5 DYPC, BELGAUM 9448999386 Yes
6 DYPC, BELLARY 9448999387 Yes
7 DYPC, BIDAR 9448999388 YES
8 DYPC,BIJAPUR 9448999389 YES
9 DYPC, CHAMRAJNAGAR 9448999390 YES
10 DYPC, CHIKMAGALUR 9448999391 YES
11 DYPC, CHITRADURGA 9448999392 YES
12 DYPC, DAKSHINA KANNADA 9448999393 YES
13 DYPC, DAVANGERE 9448999394 YES
14 DYPC, DHARWAD 9448999395 YES
15 DYPC, GADAG 9448999396 YES
16 DYPC, GULBARGA 9448999397 YES
17 DYPC, HASSAN 9448999398 YES
18 DYPC, HAVERI 9448999399 YES
19 DYPC, KODAGU 9448999400 HE NEED LATTER FROM DIET
20 DYPC, KOLAR 9448999401 YES
21 DYPC, KOPPAL 9448999402 YES
22 DYPC, MANDYA 9448999403 YES
23 DYPC, MYSORE 9448999404 SWICHD OFF
24 DYPC, RAICHUR 9448999405 YES
25 DYPC, SHIMOGA 9448999406 YES
26 DYPC, TUMKUR 9448999407 YES
28 DYPC, UDUPI 9448999408 YES
29 DYPC, UTTARA KANNADA 9448999409 YES
30 DYPC BANGALORE NORTH 9448999428 YES
31 DYPC, CHIKBALLAPUR 9448999429 YES
32 DYPC, TUMKUR 9448999435 YES
33 DYPC, RAMANAGAR 9448999449 YES



District
NODAL OFFICER 
NAME Cell number District Name

Bagalkote RAGHUVEER 9743418216 ¦ಾಗಲ�ೋ�ೆ ರಘ�Ļೕŝ

Bellary
H R.
PARAMESHALU 9535318025 ಬ­ಾÑĸ

²ೆň.ಆŝ.ಪನĳೕಶಲು, 

ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು Shivaprakash 9739324195 Suresh Babu 9844874314

Banglore Urban
Rama Mogera, 
Suma

9740763486, 
9945344230 ¦ೆಂಗಳ�ರು

ªಾಮ ū�ೇರ Ŀĸಯ 

ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು

Banglore  Rural
Rajalakshmi, 
Ramesh MV.

9448856470

9480232970 ¦ೆಂಗಳ�ರು �ಾÎ¨ಾಂತರ

ġ.ಎŖ. �ಾಯĦÎ ¡ೇĻ 

Ŀĸಯ ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು

ರĳೕŢ ಎಂ. Ļ

Belgaum Jothi Chimmal Katti 9448849739 ¦ೆಳ�ಾಂ ļÎೕ. ಯು.ģ.²ೆನÇಕುīÈ

Bidar
MATRULR 
SHASHIKANTHA 9980785640 İೕದŝ

ಮತು�­  ೆಶļ�ಾಂತ

Ŀĸಯ ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು Basagund Amrutrao 9902295612

Bijapur Narasimhiah 9731689475 İ�ಾಪ�ರ ಎŤ. ಎş. 

Chamarajnagar Lingaraj Urs �ಾಮªಾಜನಗರ RamaShetti S 9632888098

Chikkaballapura Sumitra Bai 9886660009 ěಕ´ಬ­ಾÑಪ�ರ 

ನľÎೕŖ �ಾŊ

ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು
Radha krishna 
(chikkaballapura) 9845882065 Not Reachable 

Chikkamagalore Subramanya 9449414090 ěಕ´ಮಗಳ�ರು

ಬುಹ�ನು¡ೆÅೕŖ �ೋ¤ೌÅŝ 

ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು 

�ಾ©ಾ�ಲಯ S Surendranath 9449473988

Chitradurga ěತÎದುಗ�

Davangere geeta 9449422962 ¡ಾವಣ�ೆªೆ

ļÎೕಮĦ Ėೕ�ಾ 

ಡಯō ¡ಾವಣ�ೆªೆ Confirmed

Dharwad

Smt.
SHANKARAMMA.B. 
Dhawalagi 9901550003 ¢ಾರ®ಾಡ

ļÎೕಮĦ. ಶಂಕರಮÌ. İ 

ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು

Gadag B M Chawhan 9964816648 ಗದಗ

ī.ಎŖ.�ಾÍಸನೂರ

Ŀĸಯ ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು 

Gulbarga
BASAVARAJ M 
SHETTI. 9740911752 ಗುಲÊ�ಾ�

ಬಸವªಾಜ ಎಂ.¯ೆġ¾ 

ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು Basavaraj Gawanalli 7760090744

Hassan M R AnantaRaju 9448175669

Haveri S.JNANESHWAR 9886466204 ²ಾ®ೇĸ

ಎŤ. ಗ�ೇಶÒŝ, 

ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು

Kodagu Hemanth GM 9845800869 �ೊಡಗು

ರುದÎ±ಾÒĲ. Ļ. 

ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು

Kolara Madhava Reddy 9880531417 �ೋ¬ಾರ

Ļ. ಆĨಲčëಮÌ Ŀĸಯ 

ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು ಡಯō 

�ೋ¬ಾರ.

Koppal

G M.
VIRUPAKSHAIAH 
(Praveen)

8197863120 
(8147462428) �ೊಪÈಳ

ĝ.ಎಂ.Ļರು¤ಾčಯÍ

ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು

Mandya S.N.KRISHNENATH 9481186106 ಮಂಡÍ

ಕೃ°ೆÂೕ£ಾœ S.N Ŀĸಯ 

ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು. T Lakshmi 9743183660

Manglore
GOPINATHA 
KALABHAGA 9448026552 ಮಂಗಳ�ರು

�ೋī£ಾಥ ಕಲ§ಾಗ 

ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು ಡಯō 

ಮಂಗಳ�ರು

Mysore J.RAJU 9448603184 ĳೖಸೂರು �ೆ.ªಾಜು, ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕ

Raichur ªಾಯಚೂರು

�ೈರುĪÇ±ಾ ¦ೇಗಂ.

Ŀĸಯ ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು  Vijay lakshmi 9980511145

Ramnagara Udayakumar 9483478922 ªಾಮನಗರ

ಎಂ. ಅಂ¡ಾĪ Ŀĸಯ 

ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು ಡಯō 

ªಾಮನಗರ ĝ¬ೆÐ

Shivmoga S E. GAYATHRI 9886427414 ļವūಗ¶

ಎŤ. ಇ. �ಾಯĦÎ Ŀĸಯ 

ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು ಡಯō 

ļವūಗ¶

Tumkur &Madhugiri Indranamma 9740113925

ತುಮಕೂರು ಮತುÃ 

ಮಧುĖĸ

ಒ. ಆŝ. ಪÎ�ಾŢ, Ŀĸಯ 

ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು ಡಯō 

ತುಮಕೂರು

Udupi
K. SHANKARA 
KHARVI 9448312653 ಉಡುī

�ೆ.ಶಂಕರ �ಾĻ� , ಇ.ġ.-

²ೆŏ, 9448999356 JS Marol 

Uttarkannada P Lingappa 9482268342 ಉತÃರ ಕನÇಡ

ಬಸನªಾಜಪÈ 

Ŀĸಯ ಉಪ£ಾÍಸಕರು

Yadgir Pandit A N 9901230054



Sl.No. SIM No. mobile number Name 14/16  (same as 14 / 16) 
2 Principal, DIET, BANGALORE RURAL, Rajajingar, Bangalore 9448999357 Mahadev Gowda 14
5 Principal, DIET,BELLARY 9448999360 14
6 Principal, DIET,BIDAR 9448999361 14
7 Principal, DIET,BIJAPUR 9448999362 14
8 Principal, DIET,CHAMRAJNAGAR 9448999363 14
12 Principal, DIET,DAVANGERE 9448999367 14
14 Principal, DIET,GADAG 9448999369 14
14 Principal, DIET,GULBARGA 9448999370 14
17 Principal, DIET,HAVERI 9448999372 14
18 Principal, DIET,Kudige 9448999373 Dodmallapa 14
16 Principal, DIET,KOLAR 9448999374 14
22 Principal, DIET,MYSORE 9448999377 14
24 Principal, DIET,RAMANAGARA 9448999498 Indrani 14
26 Principal, DIET,TUMKUR 9448999380 14
1 Principal, DIET, BAGALKOT 9448999356 16
3 Principal, DIET,BANGALORE URBAN , Rajarajeshwari Nagar, Bangalore 9448999358 Gayathri 16
4 Principal, DIET,BELGAUM 9448999359 Kenchareddar 16
9 Principal, DIET,CHIKMAGALUR 9448999364 16
10 Principal, DIET,CHITRADURGA 9448999365 16
11 Principal, DIET,DAKSHINA KANNADA 9448999366 16
13 Principal, DIET,DHARWAD 9448999368 Gangappa Gowda 16
16 Principal, DIET,HASSAN 9448999371 16
20 Principal, DIET,KOPPAL 9448999375 Shyam Sundar 16
21 Principal, DIET,MANDYA 9448999376 Sumanagala 16
23 Principal, DIET,RAICHUR 9448999378 16
25 Principal, DIET,SHIMOGA 9448999379 16
27 Principal, DIET,Chikballapur 16
28 Principal, DIET, Karwara, UTTARA KANNADA 9448999382 16
29 Principal, DIET Yadgir 9480695021 9482126754 16
30 Principal, DIET Udupi 9448999381 Shekar 16

Principal, DIET Belgum 9448999359

CTE    Mangalore  - 0824-2424013 - 9739641138 - 
CTE    Chitradurga - 08164 -234072 - 9741044665 - Sunanda Muganur
CTE    Belgaum - 0831 - 2460167 - 8167031780 - 
CTE    Mysuru - 0821- 2420764 - 9449856187 - 
CTE    Jamkhandi - 083 53202670 - 9535565122 -
CTE    Gulbarga - 08472-220128 - 9448632292 





Sl.No. Address Mobile No.
1 DDPI, Bagalkote 9448999324
2 DDPI, Bangalore rural, K.G. Road, Bangalore 9448999325
3 DDPI, Bangalore North, K.G. Road, Bangalore 9448999326
4 DDPI,Bangalore South, Kalasipalyam, Bangalore 9448999327
5 DDPI,Belguam 9448999328
6 DDPI,Bellary 9448999329
7 DDPI,Bidar 9448999330
8 DDPI,Bijapur 9448999331
9 DDPI,Chamaranagar 9448999332
10 DDPI,Chickbalapura 9448999333
11 DDPI,Chikkamagalur 9448999334
12 DDPI,Chikkodi 9448999335
13 DDPI,Chitradurga 9448999336
14 DDPI,Dakshina Kannada 9448999337
15 DDPI,Davanagere 9448999338
16 DDPI,Dharwad 9448999339
17 DDPI,Gadag 9448999340
18 DDPI,Gulbarga 9448999341
19 DDPI,Hassan 9448999342
20 DDPI,Haveri 9448999343
21 DDPI,Kodagu 9448999344
22 DDPI,Kolar 9448999345
23 DDPI,Koppala 9448999346
24 DDPI,Madhugiri 9448999347
25 DDPI,Mandya 9448999348
26 DDPI,Mysore 9448999349
27 DDPI,Raichur 9448999350
28 DDPI,Shimoga 9448999351
29 DDPI,Tumkur 9448999352
30 DDPI,Udupi 9448999353
31 DDPI,Uttar Kannada 9448999354
32 DDPI,Yadgiri 9448999355
33 DDPI, Ramanagara 9448999440



No Division District Block Clusters
1 Bangalore BANGALORENORTH NORTH1 6
2 Bangalore NORTH2 5
3 Bangalore NORTH3 7
4 Bangalore NORTH4 10
5 Bangalore BANGALORERURAL CHEN0PAT0 10
6 Bangalore DEVA0HALLI 11
7 Bangalore DODDABALLAPUR 15
8 Bangalore HOSAKOTE 14
9 Bangalore KA0KAPURA 21

10 Bangalore MAGADI 14
11 Bangalore NELAMANGALA 10
12 Bangalore RAMA0GARA 12
13 Bangalore BANGALORESOUTH ANEKAL 10
14 Bangalore SOUTH1 10
15 Bangalore SOUTH2 5
16 Bangalore SOUTH3 7
17 Bangalore SOUTH4 10
18 Bangalore CHIKKABALLAPUR BAGEPALLI 14
19 Bangalore CHIKBALLAPURA 10
20 Bangalore CHINTAMANI 15
21 Bangalore GOWRIBIDANUR 9
22 Bangalore GUDIBANDE 2
23 Bangalore SHIDLAGHATTA 10
24 Bangalore CHITRADURGA CHALLAKERE 14
25 Bangalore CHITRADURGA 14
26 Bangalore HIRIYOOR 13
27 Bangalore HOLAKERE 14
28 Bangalore HOSADURGA 14
29 Bangalore MOLAKALMOOR 10
30 Bangalore DAVANGERE CHAN0GIRI 16
31 Bangalore DAVANGERE 22
32 Bangalore HARAPA0HALLI 14
33 Bangalore HARIHAR 9
34 Bangalore HON0LI 12
35 Bangalore JAGALUR 11
36 Bangalore KOLAR BANGARPET 14
37 Bangalore K.G.F 7
38 Bangalore KOLAR 18
39 Bangalore MALOORU 13
40 Bangalore MULABAGILU 15
41 Bangalore SRINIVASAPURA 13
42 Bangalore MADHUGIRI KORATAGERE 14
43 Bangalore MADHUGIRI 14
44 Bangalore PAVAGADA 14
45 Bangalore SIRA 9
46 Bangalore SHIMOGA BHADRAVATHI 12
47 Bangalore HOSA0GARA 14
48 Bangalore SAGARA 12
49 Bangalore SHIKARIPURA 13
50 Bangalore SHIVAMOGA 13
51 Bangalore SORABA 14
52 Bangalore THIRTHAHALLI 14
53 Bangalore TUMKUR CNHALLI 14
54 Bangalore GUBBI 13
55 Bangalore KUNIGAL 11
56 Bangalore THURUVEKERE 14
57 Bangalore TIPTUR 14



58 Bangalore TUMKUR 12
59 Belgaum BAGALKOTE BADAMI 14
60 Belgaum BAGALKOTE 9
61 Belgaum BILIGI 6
62 Belgaum HU0GUNDA 13
63 Belgaum JAMAKHANDI 10
64 Belgaum MUDHOLA 8
65 Belgaum BELGAUM BAILAHONGALA 8
66 Belgaum BELAGAVI0GAR 3
67 Belgaum BELAGAVIRURAL 8
68 Belgaum KHANPURA 11
69 Belgaum RAMADURGA 7
70 Belgaum SAVADATHI 9
71 Belgaum BIJAPUR BASAVA0BAGEVADI 7
72 Belgaum BIJAPURA 19
73 Belgaum INDI 17
74 Belgaum MUDDEBIHAL 10
75 Belgaum SINDAGI 15
76 Belgaum CHIKODI ATHANI 15
77 Belgaum CHIKKODI 6
78 Belgaum GOKAK 5
79 Belgaum HUKKERI 11
80 Belgaum KHAGAVADA 3
81 Belgaum MUDALAGI 8
82 Belgaum NIPPANI 7
83 Belgaum RAYABHAG 13
84 Belgaum DHARWAD 0VALAGUND 5
85 Belgaum DHARWAR 11
86 Belgaum HUBBALLI 9
87 Belgaum KALAGHATGI 6
88 Belgaum KUNDAGOLA 5
89 Belgaum GADAG 0RAGUNDA 3
90 Belgaum GADAG 7
91 Belgaum MUNDARAGI 5
92 Belgaum RON 9
93 Belgaum SIRAHATTI 6
94 Belgaum HAVERI BYADAGI 6
95 Belgaum HA0GAL 11
96 Belgaum HAVERI 9
97 Belgaum HIREKEROOR 10
98 Belgaum RANEBENNUR 11
99 Belgaum SAVANUR 5

100 Belgaum SHIGGAON 7
101 Belgaum KARWAR/UTTARAKAN0DA ANKOLA 10
102 Belgaum BHATKAL 8
103 Belgaum HALIYALA 9
104 Belgaum HON0VAR 10
105 Belgaum JOIDA 9
106 Belgaum KARWAR 10
107 Belgaum KUMTA 10
108 Belgaum MUNDAGOD 7
109 Belgaum SIDDAPURA 11
110 Belgaum SIRASI 10
111 Belgaum YELLAPURA 10
112 Gulbarga BELLARY BELLARY 12
113 Gulbarga HADAGALI 5
114 Gulbarga HAGARIBOMMA0HALLI 6
115 Gulbarga HOSPET 9



116 Gulbarga KUDLIGI 11
117 Gulbarga SANDUR 7
118 Gulbarga SHIRUGUPPA 8
119 Gulbarga BIDAR BALKI 10
120 Gulbarga BASAVAKALYA0 14
121 Gulbarga BIDAR 13
122 Gulbarga HUM0BADH 7
123 Gulbarga OURAD 11
124 Gulbarga GULBARGA AFZALPUR 9
125 Gulbarga ALANDA 12
126 Gulbarga CHEETAPUR 12
127 Gulbarga CHINCHOLI 12
128 Gulbarga GULBARGA 15
129 Gulbarga JEVARGI 12
130 Gulbarga KOPPAL GANGAVATI 13
131 Gulbarga KOPPAL 11
132 Gulbarga KUSTAGI 10
133 Gulbarga YALABURGA 10
134 Gulbarga RAICHUR DEVADURG 8
135 Gulbarga LINGSUGUR 8
136 Gulbarga MANVI 11
137 Gulbarga RAICHUR 10
138 Gulbarga SINDANUR 11
139 Gulbarga YADGIR SAHAPUR 12
140 Gulbarga SEDAM 12
141 Gulbarga SURPUR 14
142 Gulbarga YADGEER 12
143 Mysore CHAMARAJA0GAR CHAMARAJ0GAR 11
144 Mysore GUNDLUPET 9
145 Mysore HANUR 8
146 Mysore KOLLEGAL 6
147 Mysore YELLANDUR 3
148 Mysore CHICKAMAGALUR 0RASIMHARAJPURA 8
149 Mysore CHIKKAMAGALUR 14
150 Mysore KADUR 14
151 Mysore KOPPA 12
152 Mysore MUDIGERE 13
153 Mysore SRINGERI 5
154 Mysore TARIKERE 14
155 Mysore HASSAN ALUR 14
156 Mysore ARAKALAGUD 14
157 Mysore ARASIKERE 14
158 Mysore BELUR 14
159 Mysore CHAN0RAYAPATTA0 14
160 Mysore HASSAN 12
161 Mysore HOLE0RASIPURA 12
162 Mysore SAKALESHAPURA 13
163 Mysore KODAGU MADIKERI 6
164 Mysore SOMVARPET 7
165 Mysore VIRAJPET 7
166 Mysore MANDYA 0GAMANGALA 12
167 Mysore KRPETE 12
168 Mysore MADDUR 11
169 Mysore MALAVALLI 12
170 Mysore MANDYANORTH 6
171 Mysore MANDYASOUTH 8
172 Mysore PANDAVAPURA 10
173 Mysore SRIRANGAPAT0 9



174 Mysore MANGALORE BANTWAL 12
175 Mysore BELTHANGADI 12
176 Mysore MANGALORE 15
177 Mysore PUTTUR 10
178 Mysore SULYA 9
179 Mysore MYSORE 0NJA0GUDU 12
180 Mysore HDKOTE 14
181 Mysore HUNSUR 13
182 Mysore KR0GAR 12
183 Mysore MYSORENORTH 5
184 Mysore MYSORESOUTH 4
185 Mysore MYSORETALUK 10
186 Mysore PIRIYAPAT0 10
187 Mysore T0RASIPURA 7
188 Mysore UDUPI KARKALA 10
189 Mysore KUNDAPUR 14
190 Mysore UDUPI 14



DISTRICT Name of the school and address SIM No RMSA CUG Mobile No
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,RAJAJINAGAR,BANGALORE NORTH,,,560010 89917 18063 41231 6870 94808 14000
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,POLICE COLONY  MAGADI ROAD,BANGALORE NORTH,,,560023 89917 18063 41231 6871 94808 14001
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT JUNIOR COLLEGE,PEENYA,BANGALORE NORTH,,,560058 89917 18063 41231 6872 94808 14002
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,JUGANAHALLI  RAJAJINAGAR,BANGALORE NORTH,,,560010 89917 18063 41231 6873 94808 14003
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT JUNIOR COLLEGE,SHIVANAHALLY  RAJAJINAGAR,BANGALORE NORTH,,,560010 89917 18063 41231 6874 94808 14004
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,KETHAMARNAHALLY  RAJAJINAGAR,BANGALORE NORTH,,,560010 89917 18063 41231 6875 94808 14005
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,SHANTHINAGAR (RAHUTHANAHALLY),BANGALORE NORTH,,, 89917 18063 41231 6876 94808 14006
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,SANEGORAVANAHALLI, BASAVESWARANAGAR, BANGALORE,,,560079 89917 18063 41231 6877 94808 14007
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,GOREGUNTEPALYA,BANGALORE,,,560022 89917 18063 41231 6878 94808 14008
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,KADABAGERE,BANGALORE NORTH,,, 89917 18063 41231 6879 94808 14009
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,CHIKKABIDARAKALLU,BANGALORE,,,560073 89917 18063 41231 6880 94808 14010
Bangalore North GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,HULLEGOWDANAHALLY,,DASANAPURA HOBLI,,NELAMANGALA POST.BANGALORE,,562123 89917 18063 41231 6881 94808 14011
Bangalore North GOVT COMP HIGH SCHOOL,HEGGANAHALLY, VISWANEEDAM POST,BANGALORE NORTH DIST.,,BANGALORE,,560091 89917 18063 41231 6882 94808 14012
Bangalore North GOVT COMP HIGH SCHOOL,KRISHNANANDA NAGAR, NANDINI,BADAVANE, BANGALORE NORTH,,, 89917 18063 41231 6883 94808 14013
Bangalore North GOVT COMP HIGH SCHOOL,AGRAHARA DASARAHALLI,BANGALORE,,,560079 89917 18063 41231 6884 94808 14014
Bangalore North GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,HULLALU UPANAGAR,,BANGALORE,,560056 89917 18063 41231 6885 94808 14015
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT JUNIOR COLLEGE FOR BOYS,18TH CROSS MALLESWARAM,BANGALORE NORTH,,,560003 89917 18063 41231 6886 94808 14016
Bangalore North GOVT. GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE,13 TH CROSS  MALLESWARAM,BANGALORE NORTH,,,560003 89917 18063 41231 6887 94808 14017
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, YESHWANTHAPUR, BANGALORE NORTH,,,560022 89917 18063 41231 6888 94808 14018
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,JALAHALLI,BANGALORE NORTH,,,560013 89917 18063 41231 6889 94808 14019
Bangalore North GOVT. GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,LINK ROAD  SESHADRIPURAM,BANGALORE NORTH,,,560020 89917 18063 41231 6890 94808 14020
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,PALACE GUTTAHALLI,BANGALORE NORTH,,,560003 89917 18063 41231 6891 94808 14021
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,HEBBAL,BANGALORE NORTH,,,560024 89917 18063 41231 6892 94808 14022
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE,BANGALORE,,,560012 89917 18063 41231 6893 94808 14023
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,PRAKASHNAGAR,BANGALORE,,,560021 89917 18063 41231 6894 94808 14024
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT URDU HIGH SCHOOL,RAMACHANDRAPURAM,BANGALORE,,,560021 89917 18063 41231 6895 94808 14025
Bangalore North GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,7TH MAIN ROAD,,SRIRAMAPURA,,BANGALORE.,,590021 89917 18063 41231 6896 94808 14026
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,POTTERY TOWN  CIVIL STATION,BANGALORE NORTH,,,560046 89917 18063 41231 6897 94808 14027
Bangalore North GOVT.JUNIOR COLLEGE,JAYACHAMARAJENDRA NAGAR  R T NAGAR,BANGALORE NORTH,,,560032 89917 18063 41231 6898 94808 14028
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,SARVAGNANAGAR COX TOWN  M M ROAD,BANGALORE,,,560005 89917 18063 41231 6899 94808 14029
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT TELUGU HIGH SCHOOL,THOPPAMUDALIAR STR OPH RD,SHIVAJINAGAR,BANGALORE,,,560045 89917 18063 41231 6900 94808 14030
Bangalore North GOVT URDU HIGH SCHOOL,DEVARAJEEVANAHALLY,BANGALORE,,,560045 89917 18063 41231 6901 94808 14031
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,,SAMPANGIRAMANAGARA,,BANGALORE,,,560027 89917 18063 41231 6902 94808 14032
Bangalore North GOVT COMP HIGH SCHOOL,KAVALBYRASANDRA, R T NAGARA PO,BANGALORE NORTH DIST.,,BANGALORE,,560032 89917 18063 41231 6903 94808 14033
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT JUNIOR COLLEGE,YELAHANKA,BANGALORE NORTH,,,560064 89917 18063 41231 6904 94808 14034
Bangalore North GOVT. JUNIOR COLLEGE,HESARAGHATTA,BANGALORE NORTH,,,560089 89917 18063 41231 6905 94808 14035
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,DASARAHALLI,BANGALORE NORTH,,,560057 89917 18063 41231 6906 94808 14036
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,KAKOLU POST,BANGALORE NORTH,,,560089 89917 18063 41231 6907 94808 14037
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,KODIGEHALLI  YELAHANKA HOBLI,BANGALORE NORTH,,, 89917 18063 41231 6908 94808 14038
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,CHIKKABANAVARA,BANGALORE NORTH,,,560090 89917 18063 41231 6909 94808 14039
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,AGRAHARA LAYOUT (YELAHANKA),BANGALORE NORTH,,,560064 89917 18063 41231 6910 94808 14040
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,MAKALI  ALUR POST  NELAMANGALA TQ,BANGALORE DISTRICT,,, 89917 18063 41231 6911 94808 14041
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,BAGALUR,BANGALORE NORTH,,,562149 89917 18063 41231 6912 94808 14042
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,JAKKUR,BANGALORE NORTH,,, 89917 18063 41231 6913 94808 14043
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT SPORTS HIGH SCHOOL,VIDYANAGAR,BANGALORE NORTH,,, 89917 18063 41231 6914 94808 14044
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,BAGALAKUNTE,BANGALORE,,,560073 89917 18063 41231 6915 94808 14045
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,VIDYANAGAR,,BANGALORE NORTH,,, 89917 18063 41231 6916 94808 14046
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,ABBIGERE,BANGALORE,,,560090 89917 18063 41231 6917 94808 14047
Bangalore North GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,CHIKKAJALA,,BELLARY ROAD,,BANGALORE.,,562157 89917 18063 41231 6918 94808 14048
Bangalore North GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,BETTAHALASUR, BANGALORE,NORTH DIST.,,,,562157 89917 18063 41231 6919 94808 14049
Bangalore North GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,NARASIPURA (VIDYARANYA PURA),BANGALORE,,,560097 89917 18063 41231 6920 94808 14050
Bangalore North GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,RAJANAKUNTE,,BANGALORE,,,,560064 89917 18063 41231 6921 94808 14051
Bangalore North GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,THANISANDRA, K R PURAM HOBLI,BANGALORE,,,560045 89917 18063 41231 6922 94808 14052
Bangalore South GOVT. GIRLS JUNIOR COLLEGE,B.P. WADIA ROAD, BASAVANAGUDI,BANGALORE SOUTH,,,560004 89917 18063 41231 6923 94808 14053
Bangalore South GOVT NEW VANI VILAS GIRLS JR COLLEGE,V.V. PURAM, MINERVA CIRCLE,  BANGALORE SOUTH,,, 560004 89917 18063 41231 6924 94808 14054
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, SAMPANGIRAMANAGAR, BANGALORE SOUTH,,,560002 89917 18063 41231 6925 94808 14055
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,KUMBALAGODU  GOLLAHALLY,MYSORE ROAD,BANGALORE SOUTH,, 89917 18063 41231 6926 94808 14056
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,KENGERI SATTELLETE TOWN  KENGERI,BANGALORE SOUTH,,,560060 89917 18063 41231 6927 94808 14057
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,SARAKKI,BANGALORE SOUTH,,,560078 89917 18063 41231 6928 94808 14058
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,THIPPAGONDANAHALLI  MAGADI ROAD,BANGALORE DISTRICT,,,562151 89917 18063 41231 6929 94808 14059
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,DODDAGOLLARATTI JNANABHARATHI POST,BANGALORE,,,560056 89917 18063 41231 6930 94808 14060
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, DODDERI, CHIKKANAHALLI PO, TAVAREKERE, BANGALORE SOUTH,                 BANGALORE, 562130 89917 18063 41231 6931 94808 14061
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,SUNKENAHALLI,,BANGALORE,,,560019 89917 18063 41231 6932 94808 14062
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,KAGGALIPURA,UTTARAHALLI HOBLI,KANAKAPURA ROAD, BANGALORE,,,560062 89917 18063 41231 6933 94808 14063
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,CHOLANAYAKANAHALLI,,THIPPAGONDANAHALLY POST,BANGALORE,, 89917 18063 41231 6934 94808 14064
Bangalore South GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,KUMBALAGODU, BANGALORE SOUTH,DIST.,,,,560074 89917 18063 41231 6935 94808 14065
Bangalore South GOVT COMP HIGH  SchooL ,HONNAGANAHATTI,, BANGALORE SOUTH DIST.,,,,562130 89917 18063 41231 6936 94808 14066
Bangalore South GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,CHANDRAPPA CIRCLE, THAVAREKERE,HOBLI, CHIKKANAHALLI POST,,BANGALORE SOUTH DIST.,,, 89917 18063 41231 6937 94808 14067
Bangalore South GOVT COMP HIGH SCHOOL,UTTHARAHALLI, BANGALORE SOUTH,DIST., BANGALORE,,,560061 89917 18063 41231 6938 94808 14068
Bangalore South GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,AGARA,THATHAGUNI POST,BANGALORE SOUTH DIST,, 89917 18063 41231 6939 94808 14069
Bangalore South GOVT URDU HIGH SCHOOL,(R.M.S A,)  KENGERI,,BANGALORE,,560060 89917 18063 41231 6940 94808 14070
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT JUNIOR COLLEGE FOR BOYS,OLD  FORT CHAMARAJAPET,BANGALORE SOUTH,,,560018 89917 18063 41231 6941 94808 14071
Bangalore South GOVT. JUNIOR COLLEGE FOR BOYS,NEW FORT,BANGALORE SOUTH,,,560018 89917 18063 41231 6942 94808 14072
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,HOSAGUDDEHALLI  MYSORE ROAD,BANGALORE SOUTH,,,560026 89917 18063 41231 6943 94808 14073
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,ARALEPET,BANGALORE SOUTH,,,560053 89917 18063 41231 6944 94808 14074
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,SULTANPET,BANGALORE SOUTH,,,560053 89917 18063 41231 6945 94808 14075
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,CHICKPET,BANGALORE SOUTH,,,560002 89917 18063 41231 6946 94808 14076
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, GOVINDARAJANAGAR, BANGALORE,,,560040 89917 18063 41231 6947 94808 14077
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,ATTIGUPPE, VIJAYANAGAR 2ND STAGE,BANGALORE,,,560040 89917 18063 41231 6948 94808 14078
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,KADAPSWAMYMUTT,BHUVANESHWARINAGAR MG RD,,BANGALORE,,,560023 89917 18063 41231 6949 94808 14079
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT URDU HIGH SCHOOL,DR. T C M ROYAN ROAD, BARLANE,BANGALORE,,,560053 89917 18063 41231 6950 94808 14080
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT URDU HIGH SCHOOL,II MAIN III CROSS, GORIPALYA (JJR NAGAR),BANGALORE,,,560018 89917 18063 41231 6951 94808 14081
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT KANNADA HIGH SCHOOL,GORIPALYA,BANGALORE,,,560018 89917 18063 41231 6952 94808 14082
Bangalore South GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,BYATARAYANAPURA, MYSORE,ROAD, BANGALORE SOUTH DIST.,,,,560026 89917 18063 41231 6953 94808 14083
Bangalore South GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,MARENAHALLI, ARUNDATHINAGARA CLUSTER, BANGALORE,,560040 89917 18063 41231 6954 94808 14084
Bangalore South VIDYA VIKAS GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,BEGUR  VIA MADIWAL,BANGALORE SOUTH,,,560068 89917 18063 41231 6955 94808 14085
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,9TH BLOCK  JAYANAGAR,BANGALORE SOUTH,,,560069 89917 18063 41231 6956 94808 14086
Bangalore South GOVT. PU COLLEGE,YEDIYUR,JAYANAGAR 6TH BLOCK,BANGALORE,,560082 89917 18063 41231 6957 94808 14087
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,DOMLUR,BANGALORE SOUTH,,, 89917 18063 41231 6958 94808 14088
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,MADIWALA,BANGALORE SOUTH,,,560068 89917 18063 41231 6959 94808 14089
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,ADUGODI,BANGALORE SOUTH,,,560030 89917 18063 41231 6960 94808 14090
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,BERATENA AGRAHARA  SINGASANDRA POST,BANGALORE,,,560068 89917 18063 41231 6961 94808 14091
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,GOTTIGERE    BANNERGHATTA ROAD,,BANGALORE SOUTH,BANGALORE.,,560083 89917 18063 41231 6962 94808 14092
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,HOMBEGOWDA NAGAR,BANGALORE,,,560027 89917 18063 41231 6963 94808 14093
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT TELUGU HIGH SCHOOL,VIVEKANAGAR,BANGALORE,,,560047 89917 18063 41231 6964 94808 14094



Bangalore South GOVERNMENT URDU HIGH SCHOOL,TANK GARDEN I-STAGE, JAYANAGAR,BANGALORE,,,560011 89917 18063 41231 6965 94808 14095
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,,AGARA,BANGALORE SOUTH DISTRICT,,,560034 89917 18063 41231 6966 94808 14096
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,KONAPPANA AGRAHARA, ELECTRONIC  CITY POST,BANGALOTE SOUTH DIST,, 89917 18063 41231 6967 94808 14097
Bangalore South GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,EJIPURA,VIVEKANAGARA POST,BANGALORE SOUTH DIST,,560047 89917 18063 41231 6968 94808 14098
Bangalore South GOVT HIGH SCHOOL (RMSA),PUTTENAHALLI,J P NAGAR 7TH STAGE,BANGALORE,,560078 89917 18063 41231 6969 94808 14099
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT JUNIOR COLLEGE,VARTHUR,BANGALORE SOUTH,,,562133 89917 18063 41231 6970 94808 14100
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,IMMODIHALLI,BANGALORE SOUTH,,, 89917 18063 41231 6971 94808 14101
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, JEEVANABHEEMANAGAR, BANGALORE SOUTH,,, 89917 18063 41231 6972 94808 14102
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL, B.NARAYANAPURA, BANGALORE SOUTH,,,560016 89917 18063 41231 6973 94808 14103
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,K.R.PURAM,BANGALORE SOUTH,,, 89917 18063 41231 6974 94808 14104
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,HOODI,BANGALORE SOUTH,,,560048 89917 18063 41231 6975 94808 14105
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,BILE SHIVALE,BANGALORE SOUTH,,,562149 89917 18063 41231 6976 94808 14106
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,GARUDACHAR PALYA   MAHADEVAPURA,BANGALORE,,,560048 89917 18063 41231 6977 94808 14107
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,JYOTHIPURA,MANDUR ( P O ),BANGALORE,,,560049 89917 18063 41231 6978 94808 14108
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,BIDARAHALLI , VIRGONAGAR POST,BANGALORE,,,560049 89917 18063 41231 6979 94808 14109
Bangalore South GOVERMENT HIGH SCHOOL,DODDANEKKUNDI,BANGALORE,,,5600 89917 18063 41231 6980 94808 14110
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,JODI HUSKUR,BANGALORE SOUTH DISTRICT,,,560049 89917 18063 41231 6981 94808 14111
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,KHADUGODI,BANGALORE,,,0 89917 18063 41231 6982 94808 14112
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,KANNAMANGALA,BANGALORE,,,0 89917 18063 41231 6983 94808 14113
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,,KALKERE,,BANGALORE,,, 89917 18063 41231 6984 94808 14114
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,,THANI SANDRA,,BANGALORE,,, 89917 18063 41231 6985 94808 14115
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,,GUNJURU,,BANGALORE SOUTH DIST.,,, 89917 18063 41231 6986 94808 14116
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,KADUSONNAPPANA HALLI,KANNUR [POST],BANGALORE,,562149 89917 18063 41231 6987 94808 14117
Bangalore South GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,RAMAMURTHY NAGAR, BANGALORE,SOUTH DIST., BANGALORE,,,560016 89917 18063 41231 6988 94808 14118
Bangalore South GOVT HIGH SCHOOL, DODDABANAHALLI, KANNAMANGALA POST,BANGALORE,,560067 89917 18063 41231 6989 94808 14119
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,KUGUR  ANEKAL TALUK,BANGALORE SOUTH,,,562125 89917 18063 41231 6990 94808 14120
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,HUSKURU  ANEKAL TALUK,BANGALORE SOUTH,,, 89917 18063 41231 6991 94808 14121
Bangalore South A.S.B.GOVT. JUNIOR COLLEGE,ANEKAL,BANGALORE SOUTH,,,562106 89917 18063 41231 6992 94808 14122
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,MARASURU  ANEKAL TALUK,BANGALORE SOUTH,,, 89917 18063 41231 6993 94808 14123
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,HENNAGARA, ANEKAL TALUK,BANGALORE,,,5600 89917 18063 41231 6994 94808 14124
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,HARAGADDE, JIGANI HOBALI,,BANGALORE SOUTH DISTRICT,,, 89917 18063 41231 6995 94808 14125
Bangalore South GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL,HEBBAGODI ANEKAL TALUK,BANGALORE SOUTH DISTRICT,,,560029 89917 18063 41231 6996 94808 14126
Bangalore South GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,INDLAWADI,,ANEKAL TALUK,,BANGALORE,,562106 89917 18063 41231 6997 94808 14127
Bangalore South GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,SABMANGALA, ANEKAL TQ,BANGALORE SOUTH DIST.,,,,562106 89917 18063 41231 6998 94808 14128
Bangalore South GOVT HIGH SCHOOL,SARJAPUR,ANEKAL TQ,BANGALORE SOUTH DIST,,562125 89917 18063 41231 6999 94808 14129
Bangalore South GOVT GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL,ANEKAL,BANGALORE SOUTH DIST,,, 89917 18063 41231 7000 94808 14130


